RH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Trucks, Trailers & Machinery

Nissan 35.12 + ISOLI 21 METER AERIAL PLATFORM

COMMON

Price € 39.950,- ex VAT

Id NI194781

Make Nissan

Type 35.12 + ISOLI 21 METER AERIAL
PLATFORM

Year 2017

T

Mileage 44.001 km

Construction Aerial platform

Gross weight ~ 3.500 kg

Emissionclass 5

PROPERTIES

Nissan Cabstar 35.12 + ISOLI 21 METER AERIAL PLA... 4x2

First registration date
License plate

Fuel

Transmission

Vehicle identification number
Axle configuration

Axle count

Weight

Cylinder count

Power kw

Power hp

Construction dimensions (I/b/h)

Load capacity
Length

Width

Lifting height
Lifting capacity

ACCESSORIES

10-03-2017
V-361-GD
Diesel
Manual
VWASUFF24G6194781
4x2

2

3.325 kg

4

90

122

175 kg
684 cm
215cm
210cm
250 kg

Referentienummer: NI1194781

Schijffremmen
195/70R15C

Enkelvoudige reductie
195/70R15C

1.750 kg 2.200 kg
Bladvering Bladvering
40% | /
40%
40% |
_40% |\

DESCRIPTION

DEN A A AR

Energieweg 7, 4231 DJ Meerkerk
Tel.: +31 (0)183 74 56 20

Email: info@rhtrucks.nl



